-43 www.gemssensors.comJ-8
FT-110 Series – TurboFlow®
Economical Flow-Rate Sensors
�  Low Cost Plus High Accuracy ±3% of Reading
�  Measures Low Liquid Flow Rates of .1 to 8 GPM
�  FDA Approved Materials
�  Lightweight Plastic Design Enables Mounting in any Position
Gems hall effect turbine fl ow rate sensor is ideal for OEM applications involving low

                                                                or 3 ft. cable
Inlet/Outlet Ports                                       3/8” NPT Male (3/8˝ G Male also available)
How To Order – Standard Models
Specify Part Number based on desired body material and port size.
For 1-meter (3-ft.) cable units, add “-C” to part number
FT-110 Accessories
 – Stock Items.
Dimensions
Pressure Drop—Typical
Wiring
.110"
(2.8 mm).669"
(17.0 mm)
FLOW
.524"
(13.3 mm)
.866"
(22.0 mm)
.118"
(30.0 mm)
.197"
(5.0 mm)
2.165"
(55.0 mm)
.248"
(6.3 mm)
(10.0 mm)
.197"
(5.0 mm)
.315"
(8.0 mm)
.70"
(17 mm)
3/8" MNPT
OR
3/8" G
OUTPUT
O Vdc
5-24Vdc
1k-2.2k ohms
CUSTOMER
SUPPLIED
(+)
Red
Black
White
(-)
2.5
8
4
2
0
6
0 1.50 4 52.25 3 6 7 8
10
16
14
12
18
FLOW RATE - GPM
Tests conducted with water flow at 68°F (20°C).
PR